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2020 PVA Bass Tour

Angler of the Year Standings

Bank Competition

Angler

Charlotte Clark
Donna Hendrickson
Gary Holland
Michael Murphy
Kevin Teeman
Kelly Metz
Winston Woodard
Jim Crabill
Kenneth Olzawski
Monty Z

Glenn Davis
Willie George

David Anthamatten

Residence

Balch Springs, TX
Garland, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Shelbyville, KY
Fort Smith, AR

Oak Lawn, IL
Muldrow, OK
Tulsa, OK

Desoto, TX
Dallas, TX

Total Points*
218
218
214
210
110
106
106
105
104
103
101
100
10



